NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com June 19, 2018 11:04 AM HBCv2 Page 1 of 1
HBC-20-RFL-PC-70
ACCESSORY FOR HBC-20
Product Description
Date
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Reflector Glare Shield
HBC-20-RFL-PC-70 No Glare Shield
HBC-20-GS-PC
Example:  HBC-20-RFL-PC-70,  HBC-20-GS-PC
HBC-20-RFL-PC-70 + HBC-20-GS-PC
The HBC-20-RFL-PC-70 accessory is for the HBC-20 High Bay fixture. The HBC-20-RFL-PC
accessory for the HBC-20 High Bay fixture is a 70o diffused reflector and mounts by key holes.
HBC-20-RFL-PC-70
8.5 in
[217mm]
16.3 in
(414mm)
 70° Polycarbonate Reflector